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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:23.88 2006& Arizona:  Subirats, Rollins, F

erns, Burnett

National Pub: 1:30.27 2010 Hershey H.S.

Nolan, Ruddle, Greer, Young

State Record: 1:34.00 2008 Westminster

M Douglas, M Lunati, A Pappy, C Faux

AA-A1:35.11

AA-C1:36.66

GHSA1:52.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

BRKW1 1:34.65 AA-A

Sweeney, Aidan 12 LaMontagne, Nick 11

Nguyen, Dustin 12 Trice, Michael 12

24.79 25.86 19.7924.21

PKVW2 1:35.22 AA-C

Meadows, Peter 11 Lehner, Ricky 12

Martin, Rory 11 Rogers, Christopher 10

25.22 25.81 21.2322.96

MILT3 1:36.33 AA-C

Dodero, Johnny 12 Wan, Eric 11

Garratt, Griffin 10 Lewis, Sam 12

25.42 27.23 20.6623.02

NTVW4 1:36.40 AA-C

Heldman, Alex 12 Prince, Ryan 12

Koski, Matias 12 Grodhaus, Matt 12

24.21 27.81 21.9722.41

LASS5 1:36.74 GHSA

Bunner, Zach 11 Bridgers, Daniel 11

Marshall, Zach 10 Zorn, Nick 12

23.16 28.00 22.0123.57

NORC6 1:38.85 GHSA

Brannon, Todd 11 Holmquist, Erick 12

Brooks, Powell 10 Baughman, Michael 12

25.94 27.52 22.2223.17

NGWT7 1:39.12 GHSA

Dickey, James 12 McLeod, Kyle 12

Peribonio, Tomas 10 Wasden, Jackson 11

25.78 28.00 21.2624.08

ALPH8 1:40.01 GHSA

Cusick, Patrick 9 Saban, Jacob 11

Loushin, Ryan 10 Reul, Cody 11

24.22 28.79 22.0124.99

B - Final

COLH9 1:39.73 GHSA

Crandall, Kyle 12 Aguirre, Taylor 10

Castillo, Alfonso 10 Rimbert, Branford 11

25.38 26.92 22.6724.76

CENT10 1:40.84 GHSA

Blair, Connor 12 Cassidy, Nick 12

Smith, Jordan 12 Conversano, Paul 12

26.17 27.12 23.0724.48

ETOW11 1:41.68 GHSA

Young, Jacob 12 Blanton, Jarrod 12

Villhauer, Dylan 11 Rich, Matt 12

25.83 27.97 22.9324.95

DULU12 1:41.82 GHSA

Adams, Chase 10 Portillo, Joseph 9

Goelz, Austin 11 Neas, Brandon 11

26.14 28.40 22.3124.97

MLCK13 1:42.29 GHSA

Parker, Brent 12 Snyder, Brody 12

White, Kevin 12 Murphy, Bryan 12

28.07 27.41 21.7625.05

HARR14 1:42.51 GHSA

Maggio, Connor 10 Mau, Alec 10

Robertson, Nick 10 Oslin, Connor 11

26.05 29.08 21.4725.91

ROSW15 1:42.96 GHSA

Strausberger, Andrew 9 Picard, Jackson 12

DuChateau, Robie 12 Hayden, Josh 12

26.58 28.73 22.6325.02

KMTN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Locke, Thomas 10 Siwabut, Nat 11

Long, Carter 10 Schreer, Sam 12

24.98 28.49 22.6623.89

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:38.74 2008& KING

Jennings, Kukors, Marchand, Jasmer

National Pub: 1:41.01 2011 Holland H.S.

Bartholomew, Vandermullen, Garcia, Morren

State Record: 1:45.01 2011 Lassiter

S Bosma, S O'Malley, J Drake, K Carducci

AA-A1:46.68

AA-C1:48.70

GHSA2:09.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PKVW1 1:47.71 AA-C

Tait, Anna 12 Kurke, Julianne 12

Yang, Megan 10 Fleming, Morgan 9

27.53 29.76 23.7526.67

BRKW2 1:48.60 AA-C

Duncan, Morgan 12 Garreau, Elizabeth 12

Parker, Evan 11 Gouge, Kelsey 12

28.39 30.31 22.9126.99

KMTN3 1:48.65 AA-C

Postoll, Melissa 11 Stephenson, Morgan 12

Postoll, Rebecca 9 Long, Savannah 11

27.40 30.66 25.3125.28

PRDG4 1:48.77 GHSA

Wang, Christina 11 BeVier, Carrington 10

McInerny, Haley 9 Ruedt, Savannah 10

27.97 30.88 24.4325.49

WALT5 1:48.96 GHSA

Beckwith, Mary 9 Watts, Jane 10

De Bruyn, Kira 10 Holz, Charlotte 12

28.49 30.61 24.3725.49

LASS6 1:50.04 GHSA

Prendes, Nicole 10 O'Malley, Lauren 9

Drake, Jordan 11 Ramirez, Ali 9

28.45 30.86 24.9325.80

ETOW7 1:50.57 GHSA

Martin, Hannah 11 Vogt, Ira 11

Weiss, Taylor 10 Oglesby, Lauren 10

27.44 32.99 24.9525.19

ALPH8 1:51.76 GHSA

Lyons, Morgan 10 O'Brien, Emily 10

Rohal, Jaclyn 12 Bordes, Danielle 9

27.82 31.86 24.6727.41

B - Final

HARR9 1:50.45 GHSA

Jacobi, Madison 12 Jacobi, Olivia 10

Payment, Mackenzie 12 Valle, Erin 9

27.97 31.14 25.3226.02

NGWT10 1:51.68 GHSA

Siegfried, Emma 11 Carr, Allison 12

Anderson, Maggie 9 Terranova, Hannah 9

30.71 29.69 24.7526.53

MLCK11 1:52.10 GHSA

Gibson, Madison 10 Na, Joy 11

Crow, Alexa 12 Carroll, Alyson 10

29.01 31.17 25.3726.55

NTVW12 1:52.45 GHSA

Moran, Christina 12 Yang, Emily 9

Prince, Kelsey 9 Riddle, Holley 12

27.89 32.49 24.9527.12

SVAA13 1:53.55 GHSA

Horan, Devin 9 Johnson, Emily 10

Wayner, Darby 9 Salmon, Mandy 10

30.21 31.98 25.9325.43

NCBB14 1:54.04 GHSA

Storch, Julie 12 Beimfohr, Chelsea 12

Kendall, Madisyn 9 Allen, Taylor 12

27.71 32.39 25.9228.02

CENT15 1:54.47 GHSA

Sowieja, Karen 9 Sher, Roxanne 11

Redmond, Sara 12 Walsh, Lida 12

29.68 31.96 25.6827.15

MILT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Filan, Caroine 10 Balmes, Rylie 9

Pick, Gabrielle 9 Grover, Katie 10

30.51 33.45 23.0826.85

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:31.20 2008& Simon Burnett

National Pub: 1:33.83 2009 Tom Shields

State Record: 1:36.15 2012 Matias Koski

AA-A1:39.51

AA-C1:41.12

GHSA1:56.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NTVW 12Koski, Matias1 1:36.15 AA-A

22.19 24.19 24.8624.91

LASS 11Yoder, Jimmy2 1:38.20 AA-A

22.64 24.98 25.3225.26

ALPH 11Reul, Cody3 1:40.56 AA-C

23.27 25.39 25.5126.39
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MARI 12Dugan, Michael4 1:40.98 AA-C

23.47 25.34 26.0626.11

NORC 10Brooks, Powell5 1:41.51 GHSA

23.93 25.65 25.6226.31

HARR 11Oslin, Connor6 1:42.10 GHSA

23.60 25.82 26.4726.21

DACL 11Ragan, Michael7 1:43.91 GHSA

23.95 26.33 26.9626.67

GRAY 10McIntyre, Mason8 1:45.83 GHSA

24.15 26.28 27.9127.49

B - Final

PKVW 11Kasson, Dillon9 1:44.49 GHSA

23.93 25.99 27.5327.04

NGWT 11Webster, Ethan10 1:45.37 GHSA

24.62 26.65 26.8927.21

KMTN 10Long, Carter11 1:46.17 GHSA

24.53 26.98 27.1827.48

WALT 10Gunning, Jack12 1:46.20 GHSA

24.50 26.96 26.9227.82

LASS 10Marshall, Zach13 1:47.22 GHSA

24.37 27.23 27.7127.91

DULU 11Goelz, Austin14 1:47.61 GHSA

24.91 27.23 27.4128.06

NTVW 12Grodhaus, Matt15 1:48.67 GHSA

24.87 27.71 27.7328.36

BRKW 10Sweeney, Keenan16 1:49.75 GHSA

23.74 27.22 28.9329.86

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:42.83 2008& Dagny Knutson

National Pub: 1:42.81 2009 Dagny Knudson

State Record: 1:46.32 2004 Elizabeth Hill

AA-A1:49.79

AA-C1:51.69

GHSA2:08.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HARR 12Jacobi, Madison1 1:48.62 AA-A

25.85 27.47 27.3927.91

BRKW 11Muller, Rachel2 1:48.77 AA-A

25.86 27.50 27.4827.93

NGWT  9Terranova, Hannah3 1:52.54 GHSA

26.20 28.32 29.0029.02

LASS 12Crenshaw, Alli4 1:53.37 GHSA

26.47 28.30 29.4229.18

NFRS 10Thomas, Kaylyn5 1:53.47 GHSA

26.36 28.58 29.2229.31

PRDG 10Ruedt, Savannah6 1:54.01 GHSA

26.56 28.68 29.3829.39

JENK 12Bonfield, Carolyn7 1:54.26 GHSA

26.85 28.65 29.0229.74

CENT  9Sowieja, Karen8 1:54.64 GHSA

27.04 28.69 29.3829.53

B - Final

BRKW  9Jahns, Anna9 1:54.91 GHSA

26.99 29.31 28.7129.90

CAMD 12Willis, Elizabeth10 1:54.97 GHSA

26.31 28.76 29.6030.30

PRDG 10Flint, Tinsley11 1:55.86 GHSA

27.24 29.29 29.5129.82

LASS 10Prendes, Nicole12 1:56.04 GHSA

27.58 28.96 29.8329.67

CENT 12Walsh, Lida13 1:56.89 GHSA

27.23 29.20 30.3330.13

HGRV 10Barry, Belle14 1:57.12 GHSA

27.40 29.38 30.3829.96

ALPH  9Bordes, Danielle15 1:58.10 GHSA

27.85 29.65 30.1230.48

KMTN 11Long, Savannah16 1:58.30 GHSA

27.62 29.38 31.0630.24

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:40.08 2006& Ryan Lochte

National Pub: 1:41.39 2011 David Nolan

State Record: 1:47.86 2002 Eric Shanteau

AA-A1:51.71

AA-C1:53.60

GHSA2:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LASS 11Bunner, Zach1 1:50.31 AA-A

23.80 26.72 26.6733.12

PKVW 11Carter, Geoffrey2 1:51.91 AA-C

24.67 28.87 26.5931.78

BRKW 12Sweeney, Aidan3 1:53.15 AA-C

24.54 28.27 26.6333.71

ETOW 12Blanton, Jarrod4 1:54.10 GHSA

25.24 28.05 27.7933.02

PKVW 12Hughes, Devyn5 1:54.95 GHSA

24.25 29.28 27.9833.44

NGWT 10Peribonio, Tomas6 1:56.48 GHSA

25.46 28.87 27.6234.53

CENT 12Cassidy, Nick--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

25.05 29.47 30.5634.51

PKVW 12Lehner, Ricky--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick - breast

25.45 30.38 27.6331.76

B - Final

MILT 11Wan, Eric9 1:55.80 GHSA

24.03 29.27 28.2034.30

HGRV 12Lohff, Chris10 1:57.61 GHSA

24.53 30.06 28.8234.20

NTVW 12Kenny, Michael11 1:57.62 GHSA

25.39 29.72 27.2535.26

MARI  9Harper, Tyler12 1:57.79 GHSA

25.88 29.55 26.7335.63

NTVW 12Prince, Ryan13 1:58.25 GHSA

26.23 29.57 27.9034.55

DULU  9Portillo, Joseph14 1:58.54 GHSA

25.75 30.61 28.2133.97

BRKW 12Nguyen, Dustin15 1:58.74 GHSA

25.04 30.67 28.5534.48

ALPH 10Loushin, Ryan16 1:58.79 GHSA

25.83 29.84 28.3634.76

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:54.03 2008& Dagny Knutson

National Pub: 1:53.82 2009 Dagny Knudson

State Record: 1:57.41 2008 Kathleen Hersey

AA-A2:03.44

AA-C2:05.70

GHSA2:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WALT 10De Bruyn, Kira1 2:04.22 AA-C

27.08 30.96 29.0537.13

SVAA  9Wayner, Darby2 2:05.05 AA-C

26.23 31.95 29.3237.55

ETOW 10Weiss, Taylor3 2:05.81 GHSA

25.72 31.33 30.3038.46

KMTN  9Postoll, Rebecca4 2:05.95 GHSA

26.82 31.13 28.5439.46

MLCK 12Lefebvre, Frederique5 2:06.13 GHSA

26.98 31.29 29.6838.18

PRDG 10BeVier, Carrington6 2:06.91 GHSA

28.10 32.82 29.7336.26

NGWT 12Carr, Allison7 2:07.39 GHSA

27.69 33.68 29.8536.17

LASS 12Williford, Sarah--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

27.63 31.71 30.0240.27

B - Final

CENT 12Redmond, Sara9 2:08.09 GHSA

28.18 33.75 29.4136.75

ROSW 12Lou, Cynthia10 2:09.67 GHSA

28.35 33.23 30.5637.53

WDST 12Lombard, Rebecca11 2:09.72 GHSA

28.54 33.50 30.6537.03

WALT 10Watts, Jane12 2:10.93 GHSA

29.03 33.72 31.0837.10

NTVW  9Yang, Emily13 2:11.24 GHSA

28.75 32.63 30.5439.32

NTVW  9Prince, Kelsey14 2:11.37 GHSA

28.04 32.45 30.7440.14

PKVW 12Tait, Anna15 2:11.68 GHSA

28.63 32.43 30.9939.63

ALPH 12Rohal, Jaclyn--- DQ

False start - Misc

28.14 32.02 29.5537.03
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 18.95 2008& Matt Grevers

National Pub: 19.43 2010 Vladimir Morozov

State Record: 20.46 2009 Nathaniel Eisenman

AA-A20.86

AA-C21.17

GHSA23.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BRKW 12Trice, Michael1 20.48 AA-A

WHEE 12Sloat, Sean2 20.86 AA-A

MLCK 11Powell, Chris3 20.98 AA-C

PKVW 10Rogers, Christopher4 21.83 GHSA

LASS 11Bridgers, Daniel5 21.87 GHSA

LASS 12Cuttic, Drew6 21.99 GHSA

CENT 12Blair, Connor7 22.10 GHSA

NGWT 11Wasden, Jackson8 22.16 GHSA

B - Final

COLH 12Karaulic, Marko9 22.18 GHSA

BRKW 11LaMontagne, Nick10 22.28 GHSA

CAMD 12Starke, Billy11 22.33 GHSA

NTVW  9Auerbach, Knox*12 22.35 GHSA

COLH 11Blanchard, Mitchell*12 22.35 GHSA

COLH 12Callander, Will*12 22.35 GHSA

MILT 12Hyatt, Everett15 22.37 GHSA

MLCK 10Bemis, Garrison16 22.38 GHSA

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 21.46 2007& Natalie Coughlin

National Pub: 22.04 2002 Kara Lynn Joyce

State Record: 22.91 2003 Amanda Weir

AA-A23.49

AA-C23.86

GHSA26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BRKW 12Gouge, Kelsey1 23.41 AA-A

ARCH 10Smith, Lexie2 23.45 AA-A

ARCH 11Jones, Lydia3 23.58 AA-C

WDST 12Staskevicius, Erika4 23.68 AA-C

PKVW  9Fleming, Morgan5 24.10 GHSA

PRDG 11Wang, Christina*6 24.34 GHSA

COLH 12Rutledge, Jennifer*6 24.34 GHSA

NTVW 12Moran, Christina8 24.47 GHSA

B - Final

LASS 10Janco, Micaela9 24.58 GHSA

WFOR 12Taylor, Madison10 24.68 GHSA

MLCK 10Wrolson, Maddie11 24.71 GHSA

WALT 12Holz, Charlotte12 24.82 GHSA

CAMD 11McDevitt, Mary13 24.91 GHSA

MLCK  9Powell, Kara14 25.04 GHSA

PKVW 10Reeves, Megan15 25.26 GHSA

ETOW  9Taylor, Katie16 25.35 GHSA

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 629.80 2011 Jack Nyquist

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ALPH 11Nyquist, Jack1 629.80

PKVW 12Piner, Sean2 541.75

WALT 12Sanchez, David3 503.40

ALPH 12Berry, Crawford4 435.25

BRKW 10Jou, Stephen5 418.95

PKVW 10Warren, Ben6 338.75

PKVW 11Yenney, Chris7 309.20

GRAY 10Rutledge, Jeremy8 289.95

CENT  9Barron, Chase9 282.50

CAMP  9Isley, Dalton10 271.80

PKVW  9Rosenthal, Connor--- X269.10

GRAY 10Anderson, Paul--- X262.50

KMTN 12Simmons, Connor--- X257.25

MTNV 10Higashi, Zach--- X256.40

ALPH 10Cottingham, Robert--- X254.80

DULU 12McGuffin, Paul--- X233.80

ALPH  9Cohen, Chase--- X175.80

WALT 12Langhorne, Taylor--- X171.70

DULU 11Eckard, Brendan--- X157.80

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 537.65 2012 Lauren Hall

Age Name         Team Finals Score

COLQ 11Kirkland, Elizabeth Ann1 486.80

KMTN 11Hart, Alexandria2 452.20

TIFT 12Roberson, Ashley3 447.50

WHEE 11Jones, Gray4 440.10

KMTN 10Shealy, Jordan5 436.75

PKVW 12Banks, Tabitha6 425.30

BRKW 12Weisel, Emma7 403.30

ETOW  9DuVall, Madison8 383.50

COLQ 12Goodman, Haley9 357.65

BRKW 12Kardatzke, Marena10 342.60

DULU 12Carniglia, Kelsey11 331.50

COLH 12Hermansen, Nicole12 329.90

COLQ 12Jimenez, Ana13 322.90

MLCK 11Sachse, Lexi*14 302.35

NTVW 12Ciaciura, Lexie*14 302.35

PRDG 10Miller, Anna Cate16 292.55

CENT 10Drexinger, Kristen17 271.45

DULU 10Hembree, Erin--- X212.50

ALPH 10Greathouse, Eryn--- X200.00

MTNV 11Jansen, Katie--- X192.95

CENT 10Eames, Allison--- X117.05

CENT 10Tuggle, Katherine--- X111.35

CENT 10Anderson, Jamie--- X86.20

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 45.20 2008& Masayuki Kishida

National Pub: 47.08 2009 Sean Fletcher

State Record: 48.86 2009 Jack Lane

AA-A49.81

AA-C50.73

GHSA58.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LASS 11Yoder, Jimmy1 49.09 AA-A

23.05 26.04

MILT 12Lewis, Sam2 49.21 AA-A

22.44 26.77

NTVW 12Heldman, Alex3 50.62 AA-C

23.32 27.30

HARR 11Oslin, Connor4 51.36 GHSA

24.15 27.21

PKVW 11Martin, Rory5 51.42 GHSA

23.96 27.46

GRAY 10McIntyre, Mason6 51.44 GHSA

24.23 27.21

KMTN 10Long, Carter7 52.88 GHSA

24.72 28.16

CAMD 12Cross, Mitchell8 53.04 GHSA

24.37 28.67

B - Final

MILT 10Garratt, Griffin9 51.47 GHSA

24.04 27.43

COLH 12Karaulic, Marko10 52.58 GHSA

24.72 27.86

LASS 12Loong, Henry11 53.00 GHSA

24.81 28.19

ALPH  9Cusick, Patrick12 53.25 GHSA

24.68 28.57

PRDG 12Mills, Corey13 53.96 GHSA

24.77 29.19

WDST  9Levrault-Lopez, Alarii14 54.15 GHSA

25.24 28.91

COLH 10Castillo, Alfonso15 54.47 GHSA

25.42 29.05

ETOW 12Young, Jacob16 54.84 GHSA

25.34 29.50

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 50.10 2008& Rachel Komisarz

National Pub: 52.41 1996 Misty Hyman

State Record: 52.44 2008 Kathleen Hersey

AA-A55.33

AA-C56.52

GHSA1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MLCK 12Dudley, Rachael1 54.46 AA-A

25.50 28.96

ARCH 11Jones, Lydia2 54.96 AA-A

25.79 29.17
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
A - Final ...   (#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

ETOW 10Weiss, Taylor3 55.39 AA-C

25.78 29.61

PRDG  9McInerny, Haley4 56.25 AA-C

26.44 29.81

HARR 12Payment, Mackenzie5 57.34 GHSA

26.94 30.40

WALT 10De Bruyn, Kira6 57.69 GHSA

26.83 30.86

NGWT  9Anderson, Maggie7 58.57 GHSA

27.37 31.20

DULU 10Chandler, Allison8 59.35 GHSA

28.21 31.14

B - Final

ETOW 12Searcy, Lauren9 58.05 GHSA

27.12 30.93

MILT  9Pick, Gabrielle10 59.02 GHSA

27.52 31.50

CENT 12Redmond, Sara11 59.12 GHSA

28.11 31.01

MLCK 10Crow, Cadie12 59.33 GHSA

27.56 31.77

BRKW 11Parker, Evan13 59.76 GHSA

27.72 32.04

PKVW 10Yang, Megan14 59.90 GHSA

27.75 32.15

NTVW  9Yang, Emily15 1:00.26 GHSA

28.73 31.53

LASS  9Ramirez, Ali16 1:00.66 GHSA

28.37 32.29

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 41.75 2008& William Copeland

National Pub: 42.34 2011 David Nolan

State Record: 44.66 2011 Matias Koski

AA-A45.55

AA-C46.21

GHSA52.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WHEE 12Sloat, Sean1 46.10 AA-C

22.55 23.55

BRKW 12Trice, Michael2 46.12 AA-C

22.12 24.00

MLCK 11Powell, Chris3 46.22 GHSA

22.10 24.12

MARI 12Dugan, Michael4 46.76 GHSA

22.54 24.22

PKVW 12Hughes, Devyn5 47.03 GHSA

22.12 24.91

LASS 10Marshall, Zach6 47.08 GHSA

22.48 24.60

WALT 12Beauchamp, Davis7 48.10 GHSA

22.60 25.50

DACL 11Ragan, Michael8 48.57 GHSA

23.35 25.22

B - Final

LASS 12Cuttic, Drew9 47.95 GHSA

23.18 24.77

GRAY 12White, Nick*10 48.32 GHSA

23.39 24.93

NTVW  9Auerbach, Knox*10 48.32 GHSA

23.39 24.93

NGWT 12Dickey, James12 48.49 GHSA

23.30 25.19

NTVW 12Grodhaus, Matt13 48.73 GHSA

23.51 25.22

KMTN 10Locke, Thomas14 48.79 GHSA

23.21 25.58

PRDG 10Wescoat, Drew15 48.96 GHSA

23.12 25.84

NGWT 11Cathcart, Jay16 49.00 GHSA

23.23 25.77

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 46.85 2007& Natalie Coughlin

National Pub: 48.15 2009 Dagny Knutson

State Record: 49.06 2004 Amanda Weir

AA-A50.88

AA-C51.67

GHSA58.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MILT 10Grover, Katie1 51.14 AA-C

24.53 26.61

BRKW 12Gouge, Kelsey2 51.20 AA-C

24.76 26.44

WDST 12Staskevicius, Erika3 51.48 AA-C

24.84 26.64

ARCH 10Smith, Lexie4 51.94 GHSA

25.27 26.67

SVAA  9Wayner, Darby5 51.95 GHSA

24.84 27.11

KMTN 11Postoll, Melissa6 52.27 GHSA

25.34 26.93

COLH 12Rutledge, Jennifer7 52.54 GHSA

25.03 27.51

LASS 11Drake, Jordan8 52.61 GHSA

25.08 27.53

B - Final

PKVW 12Kurke, Julianne9 52.74 GHSA

25.43 27.31

PKVW  9Fleming, Morgan10 53.00 GHSA

25.33 27.67

WFOR 12Taylor, Madison11 53.31 GHSA

25.24 28.07

LASS  9O'Malley, Lauren12 53.75 GHSA

25.48 28.27

NFRS 10Thomas, Kaylyn13 53.87 GHSA

26.40 27.47

HARR 12Payment, Mackenzie14 53.92 GHSA

26.02 27.90

ALPH 10Lyons, Morgan15 53.93 GHSA

25.89 28.04

ALPH  9Bordes, Danielle16 54.26 GHSA

25.89 28.37

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:08.60 2008& Peter Vanderkaay

National Pub: 4:16.39 1983 Jeff Kostoff

State Record: 4:19.11 2012 Matias Koski

AA-A4:30.76

AA-C4:35.61

GHSA5:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NTVW 12Koski, Matias1 4:18.57 AA-A

23.77 25.98 26.3225.99

26.33 26.37 26.27 26.37

26.11 25.06

ALPH 11Reul, Cody2 4:30.42 AA-A

24.05 26.84 27.1627.31

27.23 27.41 27.75 27.95

27.85 26.87

NORC 10Brooks, Powell3 4:32.25 AA-C

24.74 26.86 28.1127.55

28.03 28.04 28.00 28.01

27.24 25.67

BRKW 12Sweeney, Aidan4 4:33.07 AA-C

25.16 27.10 27.9527.23

27.82 28.13 27.95 28.13

27.63 25.97

COLH  9Bekemeyer, Cody5 4:35.91 GHSA

25.58 27.41 27.9527.88

28.15 27.93 27.99 28.15

28.02 26.85

NGWT 10Peribonio, Tomas6 4:38.91 GHSA

24.61 27.33 28.3327.97

28.16 28.36 28.94 28.72

28.92 27.57

NGWT 11Webster, Ethan7 4:39.83 GHSA

25.55 27.41 28.5628.28

28.46 28.45 28.71 28.89

28.73 26.79

NTVW 12Kenny, Michael8 4:40.17 GHSA

25.61 27.73 28.3528.19

28.41 28.46 28.72 28.69

28.71 27.30

B - Final

WALT 10Gunning, Jack9 4:41.77 GHSA

25.96 27.84 28.6728.42

28.60 28.49 28.54 29.05

28.75 27.45

COLH 10Castillo, Alfonso10 4:44.13 GHSA

26.53 28.56 29.0828.93

28.52 28.76 28.79 28.73

28.81 27.42
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ALPH 10Loushin, Ryan11 4:44.60 GHSA

25.32 28.83 29.3229.34

28.94 29.15 28.84 28.65

28.41 27.80

PKVW 11Leavenworth, Nick12 4:44.62 GHSA

26.03 28.18 28.8428.66

28.87 29.13 28.76 29.30

29.08 27.77

PKVW 11Meadows, Peter13 4:46.77 GHSA

25.76 28.16 28.9229.26

29.13 29.05 28.67 28.51

28.90 30.41

MARI  9Harper, Tyler14 4:47.17 GHSA

26.01 28.20 29.0929.07

29.43 29.41 29.05 29.35

29.16 28.40

DULU 11Goelz, Austin15 4:48.49 GHSA

25.89 28.23 29.3828.91

29.65 29.62 29.23 29.56

29.40 28.62

NTVW 12Prince, Ryan16 4:49.35 GHSA

25.99 28.27 29.3728.94

29.17 29.44 29.41 29.74

29.77 29.25

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:35.63 2007& Mary Descenza

National Pub: 4:34.78 2008 Dagny Knutson

State Record: 4:40.93 2004 Elizabeth Hill

AA-A4:53.20

AA-C4:58.39

GHSA5:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HARR 12Jacobi, Madison1 4:49.13 AA-A

27.26 28.84 29.2329.06

29.29 29.23 29.18 29.06

29.17 28.81

KMTN  9Postoll, Rebecca2 4:50.11 AA-A

27.49 29.07 29.3229.16

29.25 29.22 28.91 29.29

30.05 28.35

BRKW 11Muller, Rachel3 4:52.74 AA-A

27.27 29.12 29.6629.46

29.53 29.52 29.77 29.67

29.73 29.01

LASS 12Williford, Sarah4 4:59.09 GHSA

27.04 29.32 29.9029.60

30.17 30.77 30.73 30.72

30.78 30.06

NGWT  9Terranova, Hannah5 5:00.63 GHSA

27.42 29.27 30.3029.64

30.46 30.69 30.89 30.84

30.85 30.27

LASS 12Crenshaw, Alli6 5:01.64 GHSA

27.69 29.43 30.3029.80

30.30 30.68 30.83 31.11

31.16 30.34

PRDG 10Ruedt, Savannah7 5:02.95 GHSA

27.65 29.52 30.5630.39

30.78 30.97 31.12 31.17

31.01 29.78

PRDG 10Flint, Tinsley8 5:07.67 GHSA

27.83 29.97 31.1630.73

31.23 31.41 31.42 31.64

31.69 30.59

B - Final

BRKW  9Jahns, Anna9 4:59.00 GHSA

27.30 29.97 30.5230.67

30.50 29.95 30.44 30.33

30.04 29.28

CENT  9Sowieja, Karen10 5:00.60 GHSA

27.19 29.34 30.5730.20

30.78 30.74 30.83 30.78

30.58 29.59

MLCK 12Lefebvre, Frederique11 5:00.74 GHSA

27.20 29.81 30.6830.16

30.61 30.34 30.61 30.68

30.95 29.70

ETOW 10Oglesby, Lauren12 5:04.60 GHSA

27.59 30.44 31.0831.18

30.63 31.11 30.98 30.88

31.07 29.64

ETOW 11Martin, Hannah13 5:07.56 GHSA

27.72 29.63 30.6130.10

30.82 31.49 31.61 32.00

31.82 31.76

JENK 12Bonfield, Carolyn14 5:09.72 GHSA

28.09 30.15 31.1830.78

31.28 31.47 31.82 31.65

32.18 31.12

LASS  9Clark, Olivia15 5:12.85 GHSA

28.58 30.84 31.8231.50

31.81 31.79 31.56 32.04

31.81 31.10

HGRV 11Price, Kelly16 5:17.47 GHSA

28.81 31.52 32.1031.91

32.06 32.27 32.36 32.17

32.22 32.05

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:16.15 2008& Auburn:  Cielo, Targett, Lundq

uist, Bovell

National Pub: 1:21.01 2011 Hershey H.S.

D. Nolan, B. Bauchwitz, S. Nakano, J. Young

State Record: 1:24.85 2011 Wesleyan

T, Marsh, C Bartlett, W. Gregory, A McMurry

AA-A1:25.51

AA-C1:26.90

GHSA1:41.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PKVW1 1:25.71 AA-C

Hughes, Devyn 12 Rogers, Christopher 10

Lehner, Ricky 12 Carter, Geoffrey 11

21.26 21.66 21.3921.40

LASS2 1:25.98 AA-C

Bridgers, Daniel 11 Cuttic, Drew 12

Loong, Henry 12 Yoder, Jimmy 11

21.71 21.50 20.9021.87

MLCK3 1:27.20 GHSA

Powell, Chris 11 Kozlovski, Andrew 11

Murphy, Bryan 12 Bemis, Garrison 10

21.37 22.21 21.7721.85

NGWT4 1:27.37 GHSA

Watford, Zachary 12 Drew, Logan 12

Cathcart, Jay 11 Wasden, Jackson 11

22.37 21.72 21.4321.85

BRKW5 1:27.68 GHSA

Hotop, Mitch 11 Heaton, Matthew 12

LaMontagne, Nick 11 Trice, Michael 12

22.38 22.91 20.2622.13

MARI6 1:28.22 GHSA

Easton, John 12 Horvath, Sam 12

Harper, Tyler 9 Dugan, Michael 12

22.53 22.59 21.2721.83

COLH7 1:28.59 GHSA

Karaulic, Marko 12 Rimbert, Branford 11

Callander, Will 12 Blanchard, Mitchell 11

22.22 22.83 21.7321.81

CENT8 1:28.98 GHSA

Smith, Jordan 12 Blair, Connor 12

Conversano, Paul 12 Cassidy, Nick 12

23.04 21.48 21.5522.91

B - Final

NTVW9 1:30.12 GHSA

Auerbach, Knox 9 Derrickson, Jack 12

Prince, Ryan 12 Kenny, Michael 12

22.26 22.78 22.2622.82

PRDG10 1:30.41 GHSA

Kester, Brett 11 Schussler, Brandon 12

Mills, Corey 12 Wescoat, Drew 10

22.75 22.96 21.5723.13

ETOW11 1:30.77 GHSA

Villhauer, Dylan 11 Young, Jacob 12

Rich, Matt 12 Blanton, Jarrod 12

22.91 22.84 21.7323.29
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

NORC12 1:30.81 GHSA

Baughman, Michael 12 Baughman, Patrick 9

Brannon, Todd 11 Brooks, Powell 10

23.23 23.44 21.8022.34

MILT13 1:31.03 GHSA

Hyatt, Everett 12 Cioanta, Bogdan 10

Marshall, Alex 11 Garratt, Griffin 10

22.25 22.96 22.1523.67

GRAY14 1:31.11 GHSA

McIntyre, Mason 10 Murray, Ryan 12

Lisska, David 12 White, Nick 12

22.47 23.02 22.4923.13

ALPH15 1:31.36 GHSA

Wellman, Jay 9 Stubel, Justin 12

Saban, Jacob 11 Lee, Max 10

22.79 23.43 22.4622.68

WDST16 1:32.96 GHSA

Downey, Gabriel 12 Johnson, Chase 11

Levrault-Lopez, Alarii 9 Gattis, Tyler 12

22.66 23.56 23.4723.27

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:29.61 2009& Florida

Napier, Spofforth, Stafford, Bateman

National Pub: 1:32.75 2009 Carmel

J. Hammes, T. Reagan, D. Mason, M. Detro

State Record: 1:35.59 2009 Walton

J Graber, M Palermo, A Pilchard, E Reisinger

AA-A1:36.88

AA-C1:38.38

GHSA1:54.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PKVW1 1:37.50 AA-C

Yang, Megan 10 Kurke, Julianne 12

Reeves, Megan 10 Fleming, Morgan 9

25.01 24.20 23.6424.65

MLCK2 1:38.40 GHSA

Wrolson, Maddie 10 Powell, Kara 9

Lefebvre, Frederique 12 Dudley, Rachael 12

24.71 24.85 23.9324.91

BRKW3 1:38.50 GHSA

Duncan, Morgan 12 Bass, Becky 10

Jahns, Anna 9 Muller, Rachel 11

25.01 24.84 23.5825.07

LASS4 1:38.85 GHSA

Janco, Micaela 10 Ramirez, Ali 9

Williford, Sarah 12 Crenshaw, Alli 12

24.78 24.99 24.7124.37

WALT5 1:39.10 GHSA

De Bruyn, Kira 10 Marino, Anna 10

Nabors, Corrine 12 Holz, Charlotte 12

24.69 24.89 24.5524.97

ETOW6 1:40.29 GHSA

Young, Megan 10 Searcy, Lauren 12

Taylor, Katie 9 Oglesby, Lauren 10

24.40 25.22 24.9425.73

NGWT7 1:40.33 GHSA

Peters, Kelly Ann 12 Carr, Allison 12

Anderson, Maggie 9 Terranova, Hannah 9

26.03 24.28 24.7225.30

WDST8 1:40.43 GHSA

Lombard, Rebecca 12 Giddens, Anna 9

Tank, Madison 10 Staskevicius, Erika 12

25.41 26.25 23.5625.21

B - Final

NCBB9 1:41.78 GHSA

Storch, Julie 12 Allen, Taylor 12

Kendall, Madisyn 9 Beimfohr, Chelsea 12

24.96 25.76 25.2225.84

COLH10 1:42.11 GHSA

Rutledge, Jennifer 12 Burdette, Anna 12

Ross, Mindy 11 Phillips, Brooke 10

24.19 25.85 26.0825.99

ARCH*11 1:43.08 GHSA

Fitzgerald, Chloe 12 Peterson, Cassie 11

Jones, Lydia 11 Smith, Lexie 10

27.39 28.25 23.6223.82

PRDG*11 1:43.08 GHSA

Flint, Tinsley 10 Villa, Ana 11

Nelligan, Sara 12 Jacobi, Julia 12

25.90 27.12 24.7825.28

NORC13 1:43.84 GHSA

Murphy, Sarah 11 Niederhauser, Mary 11

Spanjers, Janelle 12 Bagent, Erin 11

26.13 25.98 25.9325.80

WFOR14 1:44.28 GHSA

Taylor, Madison 12 Wolff, Coral 10

Pham, Fallan 10 Pagley, Arielle 10

25.44 25.96 25.9726.91

CAMD15 1:44.30 GHSA

McDevitt, Mary 11 Ulieme, Tiara 10

Fitzgerald, Erin 10 Willis, Elizabeth 12

24.99 27.11 24.7227.48

DULU16 1:45.87 GHSA

Chandler, Allison 10 Neas, Katie 10

Miller, Rebecca 10 Rice, Rachel 9

25.35 26.99 26.4827.05

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 44.60 2006& Ryan Lochte

National Pub: 45.49 2011 David Nolan

State Record: 48.42 2000 Peter Marshall

AA-A50.44

AA-C51.66

GHSA1:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MILT 12Lewis, Sam1 48.85 AA-A

23.81 25.04

LASS 11Bunner, Zach2 49.26 AA-A

23.90 25.36

ALPH  9Cusick, Patrick3 51.59 AA-C

25.14 26.45

NTVW 12Heldman, Alex4 51.99 GHSA

25.09 26.90

PKVW 11Martin, Rory5 52.23 GHSA

25.72 26.51

ETOW 12Blanton, Jarrod6 52.40 GHSA

25.52 26.88

KMTN 10Locke, Thomas7 53.28 GHSA

25.21 28.07

MILT 12Dodero, Johnny8 54.01 GHSA

26.13 27.88

B - Final

COLH  9Bekemeyer, Cody9 54.09 GHSA

26.73 27.36

SHLH 12Taylor, Ben10 54.15 GHSA

26.44 27.71

WDST 12Downey, Gabriel11 54.49 GHSA

26.67 27.82

COLH 12Crandall, Kyle12 54.86 GHSA

26.41 28.45

NORC 11Brannon, Todd13 55.12 GHSA

26.68 28.44

PKVW 11Meadows, Peter14 55.48 GHSA

26.69 28.79

PRDG 11Saccaggi, Guido15 55.55 GHSA

26.99 28.56

CENT 12Blair, Connor16 55.57 GHSA

26.89 28.68

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 50.64 2007& Natalie Coughlin

National Pub: 51.53 2010 Rachel Bootsma

State Record: 53.71 2009 Erin Reisinger

AA-A55.82

AA-C57.06

GHSA1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MLCK 12Dudley, Rachael1 55.39 AA-A

27.33 28.06

ETOW 10Young, Megan2 56.39 AA-C

27.57 28.82

MILT 10Grover, Katie3 56.99 AA-C

27.67 29.32

ETOW 11Martin, Hannah4 57.41 GHSA

28.28 29.13

KMTN 11Postoll, Melissa5 57.43 GHSA

28.16 29.27

CAMD 12Willis, Elizabeth6 57.63 GHSA

28.15 29.48

NTVW 12Moran, Christina7 58.31 GHSA

28.38 29.93

PKVW 12Tait, Anna8 58.61 GHSA

28.74 29.87

B - Final

ALPH 10Lyons, Morgan9 58.81 GHSA

28.42 30.39
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

NCBB 12Storch, Julie10 59.03 GHSA

28.79 30.24

PRDG  9McInerny, Haley11 59.09 GHSA

28.93 30.16

LASS 10Prendes, Nicole12 59.11 GHSA

28.90 30.21

ETOW 12Searcy, Lauren13 59.35 GHSA

28.71 30.64

NTVW  9Prince, Kelsey14 59.55 GHSA

28.90 30.65

BRKW 12Duncan, Morgan15 1:00.21 GHSA

28.97 31.24

PKVW 10Yang, Megan16 1:00.53 GHSA

29.50 31.03

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 51.82 2006& Michael Alexandrov

National Pub: 53.67 2000 Brendan Hansen

State Record: 55.88 2011 Ricky Lehner

AA-A57.19

AA-C58.27

GHSA1:08.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PKVW 12Lehner, Ricky1 56.40 AA-A

26.45 29.95

PKVW 11Carter, Geoffrey2 57.88 AA-C

27.42 30.46

PKVW 11Jones, Nathan3 58.25 AA-C

27.66 30.59

BRKW 11LaMontagne, Nick4 59.26 GHSA

27.14 32.12

COLH 10Aguirre, Taylor5 59.44 GHSA

27.83 31.61

WALT 12Beauchamp, Davis6 1:00.14 GHSA

27.70 32.44

HGRV 12Lohff, Chris7 1:00.30 GHSA

27.85 32.45

CENT 12Cassidy, Nick8 1:00.37 GHSA

27.67 32.70

B - Final

MLCK 12Snyder, Brody9 59.52 GHSA

27.91 31.61

MILT 11Wan, Eric10 59.81 GHSA

27.80 32.01

WALT 11Hufnagel, Nathan11 1:00.41 GHSA

28.22 32.19

DULU  9Portillo, Joseph12 1:00.54 GHSA

28.87 31.67

DULU 11Neas, Brandon13 1:00.61 GHSA

28.43 32.18

BRKW 12Nguyen, Dustin14 1:01.34 GHSA

28.75 32.59

CAMD 12Cross, Mitchell15 1:01.45 GHSA

28.41 33.04

WHEE  9Lightstone, Jordan16 1:02.28 GHSA

28.80 33.48

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 58.74 2008& Jessica Hardy

National Pub: 58.75 2009 Kasey Carlson

State Record: 1:02.12 2008 Layne Brodie

AA-A1:03.87

AA-C1:05.18

GHSA1:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PKVW 12Kurke, Julianne1 1:04.16 AA-C

30.24 33.92

NGWT 12Carr, Allison2 1:04.47 AA-C

29.90 34.57

LASS 11Drake, Jordan3 1:05.33 GHSA

31.05 34.28

ALPH 12Rohal, Jaclyn4 1:05.61 GHSA

31.06 34.55

WDST 12Lombard, Rebecca5 1:05.62 GHSA

31.01 34.61

BRKW 12Garreau, Elizabeth6 1:06.53 GHSA

31.18 35.35

WALT 10Watts, Jane7 1:07.92 GHSA

31.67 36.25

CENT 11Sher, Roxanne8 1:08.49 GHSA

31.81 36.68

B - Final

PRDG 10BeVier, Carrington9 1:06.56 GHSA

31.42 35.14

KMTN 12Stephenson, Morgan10 1:07.35 GHSA

31.94 35.41

ROSW 12Lou, Cynthia11 1:08.27 GHSA

32.35 35.92

HARR 10Jacobi, Olivia12 1:08.34 GHSA

32.28 36.06

LASS  9O'Malley, Lauren13 1:08.91 GHSA

32.02 36.89

ALPH 10O'Brien, Emily14 1:09.64 GHSA

32.55 37.09

CAMD 11McDevitt, Mary15 1:10.29 GHSA

32.70 37.59

DULU 10Neas, Katie16 1:11.02 GHSA

33.18 37.84

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 2:48.39 2006& Arizona:  Burnett, Ferns, Subi

rats, Ritter

National Pub: 3:00.68 2009 Saratoga HS (CA)

Murray, Burns, Hinshaw A., Hinshaw B.

State Record: 3:06.53 2011 Wesleyan

T, Marsh, C Bartlett, W. Gregory, A McMurry

AA-A3:07.89

AA-C3:10.95

GHSA3:46.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

NTVW1 3:06.26 AA-A

Heldman, Alex 12 Auerbach, Knox 9

Grodhaus, Matt 12 Koski, Matias 12

22.67 47.31 47.1522.50

22.69 47.70 20.94 44.10

LASS2 3:07.93 AA-C

Bunner, Zach 11 Cuttic, Drew 12

Loong, Henry 12 Yoder, Jimmy 11

22.30 46.83 47.2322.23

22.97 48.52 21.57 45.35

PKVW3 3:10.07 AA-C

Hughes, Devyn 12 Kasson, Dillon 11

Martin, Rory 11 Carter, Geoffrey 11

22.43 46.79 48.4822.81

22.26 47.15 23.13 47.65

MILT4 3:10.86 AA-C

Lewis, Sam 12 Hyatt, Everett 12

Dodero, Johnny 12 Wan, Eric 11

21.68 46.11 48.1022.58

23.22 48.85 22.76 47.80

NGWT5 3:12.75 GHSA

Dickey, James 12 Cathcart, Jay 11

Webster, Ethan 11 Peribonio, Tomas 10

23.07 48.88 48.4122.74

22.63 48.04 22.30 47.42

MLCK6 3:13.78 GHSA

Powell, Chris 11 Tarantino, Bradley 12

White, Kevin 12 Kozlovski, Andrew 11

22.44 46.80 49.8823.22

22.55 48.25 23.02 48.85

ALPH7 3:15.74 GHSA

Cusick, Patrick 9 Lee, Max 10

Loushin, Ryan 10 Reul, Cody 11

23.30 48.92 49.7023.41

23.41 49.21 22.56 47.91

BRKW8 3:16.08 GHSA

Hotop, Mitch 11 Sweeney, Keenan 10

Nguyen, Dustin 12 Sweeney, Aidan 12

23.29 49.34 50.1823.52

23.50 49.55 22.29 47.01
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
B - Final ...   (#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

MARI9 3:14.39 GHSA

Easton, John 12 Horvath, Sam 12

Harper, Tyler 9 Dugan, Michael 12

24.01 51.02 48.9723.13

23.01 48.26 21.89 46.14

COLH10 3:16.10 GHSA

Karaulic, Marko 12 Roquet, John 11

Blanchard, Mitchell 11 Callander, Will 12

22.78 48.16 50.5123.83

23.02 49.12 22.83 48.31

WALT11 3:16.16 GHSA

Gunning, Jack 10 Williams, Jacob 9

Hufnagel, Nathan 11 Beauchamp, Davis 12

24.07 49.74 49.6323.39

23.24 49.56 22.00 47.23

GRAY12 3:18.39 GHSA

White, Nick 12 Murray, Ryan 12

Lisska, David 12 McIntyre, Mason 10

23.25 48.39 50.6724.19

24.35 51.18 22.96 48.15

HARR13 3:19.44 GHSA

Mau, Alec 10 Maggio, Connor 10

Robertson, Nick 10 Oslin, Connor 11

24.07 49.80 49.9723.84

25.09 52.22 22.67 47.45

PRDG14 3:20.73 GHSA

Kester, Brett 11 Yang, Kent 9

Mills, Corey 12 Wescoat, Drew 10

23.45 50.82 51.4024.36

23.45 50.31 22.62 48.20

KMTN15 3:21.40 GHSA

Long, Carter 10 Sherlock, Cullan 10

Layde, Garrett 9 Locke, Thomas 10

23.66 49.65 52.0324.60

23.82 50.79 23.18 48.93

DULU16 3:21.66 GHSA

Goelz, Austin 11 Portillo, Joseph 9

Aziz, Sam 12 Neas, Brandon 11

24.06 50.05 50.4223.87

23.63 50.37 24.45 50.82

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:15.29 2008& Cal

Vanderpool-Wallace, Marik, Vwing, Ohlgren

National Pub: 3:22.85 2011 Hershey H.S.

S. Surfus, M. Raab, Y. Nakano, K. Miller

State Record: 3:26.54 2009 Brookwood

A Sweeney, K Gouge, M Faulkner, J Mangimelli

AA-A3:30.30

AA-C3:33.89

GHSA4:14.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

KMTN1 3:30.74 AA-C

Long, Savannah 11 Postoll, Melissa 11

Stephenson, Morgan 12 Postoll, Rebecca 9

26.46 55.26 52.1424.93

25.35 53.44 23.80 49.90

BRKW2 3:31.12 AA-C

Gouge, Kelsey 12 Parker, Evan 11

Bass, Becky 10 Muller, Rachel 11

24.38 51.42 54.4825.80

25.48 54.57 24.29 50.65

LASS3 3:32.07 AA-C

O'Malley, Lauren 9 Drake, Jordan 11

Janco, Micaela 10 Williford, Sarah 12

25.81 54.14 51.8324.57

25.38 52.93 25.04 53.17

MLCK4 3:33.38 AA-C

Wrolson, Maddie 10 Powell, Kara 9

Lefebvre, Frederique 12 Dudley, Rachael 12

26.03 54.83 54.3725.56

25.22 52.77 24.65 51.41

PRDG5 3:34.04 GHSA

Ruedt, Savannah 10 BeVier, Carrington 10

McInerny, Haley 9 Wang, Christina 11

25.40 52.86 54.7826.10

25.13 52.84 25.32 53.56

HARR6 3:35.54 GHSA

Payment, Mackenzie 12 Valle, Erin 9

Jacobi, Olivia 10 Jacobi, Madison 12

25.66 53.53 55.3426.27

26.24 54.73 24.95 51.94

ETOW7 3:36.00 GHSA

Young, Megan 10 Weiss, Taylor 10

Searcy, Lauren 12 Martin, Hannah 11

26.13 53.82 53.2925.06

25.95 54.56 25.79 54.33

ALPH8 3:37.91 GHSA

Bordes, Danielle 9 Rohal, Jaclyn 12

Johnson, Sarah 10 Lyons, Morgan 10

25.84 54.06 54.4926.17

26.05 55.36 25.38 54.00

B - Final

NTVW9 3:38.92 GHSA

Prince, Kelsey 9 Viera, Mariana 12

Riddle, Holley 12 Moran, Christina 12

26.40 54.67 55.5526.42

26.29 55.75 25.14 52.95

PKVW10 3:39.90 GHSA

Reeves, Megan 10 Campbell, Amelia 11

Park, Heana 9 Tait, Anna 12

26.27 54.90 54.8826.13

26.73 56.42 25.64 53.70

CENT11 3:41.15 GHSA

Redmond, Sara 12 Walsh, Lida 12

Sher, Roxanne 11 Sowieja, Karen 9

26.71 55.51 55.1926.45

26.37 56.04 26.04 54.41

MILT12 3:41.47 GHSA

Filan, Caroine 10 Garrigan, Colleen 7

Pick, Gabrielle 9 Grover, Katie 10

27.14 56.70 56.2526.46

26.25 55.45 25.28 53.07

COLH13 3:42.21 GHSA

Rutledge, Jennifer 12 Ross, Mindy 11

Burdette, Anna 12 Phillips, Brooke 10

24.94 52.37 57.1626.88

26.93 56.16 27.33 56.52

WALT14 3:43.03 GHSA

Marino, Anna 10 Keeline, Johanna 9

Beckwith, Mary 9 Watts, Jane 10

26.58 55.89 56.4226.40

26.02 55.49 26.63 55.23

SVAA15 3:44.62 GHSA

Royek, Amanda 9 Salmon, Mandy 10

Johnson, Emily 10 Wayner, Darby 9

27.07 57.26 57.2027.26

27.04 58.54 24.51 51.62

HGRV16 3:44.96 GHSA

Barry, Belle 10 Glover, Katherine 9

Price, Kelly 11 Pendleton, Katie 10

26.71 54.91 58.2528.10

27.08 56.72 26.13 55.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Brookwood 226

2. Lassiter 189

3. Parkview 176

4. Etowah 172

5. Kennesaw Mountain 170

6. Peachtree Ridge 167.5

7. Mill Creek 152.5

8. Walton 117

9. North Gwinnett 109

10. Harrison 106

11. Alpharetta 76

11. Archer 76

13. Woodstock 73

14. Northview 65.5
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The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving Meet - 2/10/2012 to 2/11/2012

Results - 5A Swimming Finals
(Scores - Women)

15. Centennial 64

16. Milton 53

17. Collins Hill 51.5

18. Savannah Arts Academy 43

19. Colquitt County 33

20. North Cobb 31

21. Camden County 30

22. Duluth 20

23. West Forsyth 19

24. North Forsyth 18

25. Tift County 16

26. Jenkins 15

26. Wheeler 15

28. Roswell 13

29. Norcross 8

30. Hillgrove 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Parkview 310

2. Lassiter 229

3. Brookwood 200

4. Northview 197.5

5. Alpharetta 146

6. Milton 145

7. North Gwinnett 144

8. Collins Hill 131

9. Mill Creek 108

10. Marietta 82

11. Walton 73

12. Norcross 70

13. Centennial 69

14. Grayson 57.5

15. Etowah 53

16. Harrison 42

17. Wheeler 38

18. Kennesaw Mountain 37

19. Duluth 29

20. Peachtree Ridge 28

21. Dacula 23

22. Hillgrove 19

22. Camden County 19

24. Woodstock 11

25. Shiloh 7

25. Campbell 7

27. Roswell 4


